
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 December 2020

M M1/2/3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIANCA KEEPING Weighted points score WAG, 18/12/2020, R9, P 1P 6M 5P M1/2R. Sims 478863 23/0276

 2 MOUNT FRANKLIN Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R8, P 3P 3M 3M M1/2F. Micallef 469208 21/0254

 3 TIMELY TUNED Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R3, M 5M 1M 1M M1/2F. Goodwin 485824 11/0215

 4 PERFECT EVEREST Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M2/2/3G. Eslick 490605 7/0198

 5 BIG WAL 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2020, R2, M 4M 2M 7P M2/1/2R. Walter 472111 22/0185

 6 MOUNT OXLEY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R6, P 6P 3M 5M M3/1F. Micallef 469203 10/0184

 7 IMA FAB Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R8, P 7P 4M 3P M3/1A. Manwaring 478697 8/0175

 8 WINSOME STRIDE Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R8, P 6P 6M 2M M3/1M. Burton 475591 18/0168

 9 ZIPPING LAVA Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R4, M 8M 5M 5M M3/1G. Eslick 478211 9/0115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILVER NETTLES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/1A. Fleming 493461 6/5177

 2 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/1M. Knowles 490464 17/10162

 3 MISHA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 493357 7/5159

 4 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2B. Shoobert 491772 9/8156

 5 JOKEY Last start winner DAP, 17/12/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1A. Mulrine 529814 4/3231

 6 ALINEA Last start winner DAP, 17/12/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/1174

 7 SPRING CHILLI Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2M. Burton 498565 3/2159

 8 KNOW A BLOKE Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3G. Hughes 489962 2/1102

 9 SHEIKE SUSIE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/12/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2A. Bell 525003 3/2183

 10 JUDGMENT FAY 3 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 16/12/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/074

 11 MAC OLGA Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1G. Eslick 528711 4/3231

 12 MOUNT OXLEY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R6, P 6P 3M 5M 5/1F. Micallef 469203 10/1184

 13 HARDAWAY RANGER Weighted points score BUL, 15/12/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2R. Marsden 529645 3/2156

 14 DELTA KADE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/12/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4R. Tyler 526610 1/0140

 15 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3C. Bell 529719 2/1134

 16 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 497955 8/6129

 17 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score RIC, 30/09/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2S. Dickinson 526400 3/2120

 18 COLD STREAK Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4C. Bell 531982 1/0117

 19 ASQUITH BALE Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 526095 1/0117

 20 JOHN JOHN DORY Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3A. Bell 527956 2/1114

 21 YAKI BLUE Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Forner 498467 4/3114

 22 ZIPPING CHARM Weighted points score NOW, 24/10/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3F. Goodwin 526329 2/1114

 23 HIGH SPEED 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/10/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2A. Fleming 493463 4/2111

 24 STARDOM AWAKENS Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 4Y 5/3R. Arnold 491853 2/1105

 25 DELANY BOY Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 8Y 5/3L. Warren 521042 4/1104

 26 FAY'S DAY OFF 3 Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0102

 27 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1102

 28 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3C. Bell 526173 3/199

 29 STILTON GEM 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2020, R4, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4R. Tyler 498943 1/097

 30 KINKADE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4J. Mcgrath 526612 1/095

 31 HOT STREAK Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4C. Bell 531981 1/093
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 32 LOVE IS SERIOUS Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4R. Arnold 494180 1/088

 33 CRAZY KYLIE Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/2L. Warren 485733 4/285

 34 YOUNG RODGER Weighted points score RIC, 16/12/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 297 NONE
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 1 JOKEY Last start winner DAP, 17/12/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1A. Mulrine 529814 4/3231

 2 ALINEA Last start winner DAP, 17/12/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/1174

 3 SPRING CHILLI Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2M. Burton 498565 3/2159

 4 KNOW A BLOKE Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3G. Hughes 489962 2/1102

 5 SHEIKE SUSIE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/12/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2A. Bell 525003 3/2183

 6 JUDGMENT FAY 3 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 16/12/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/074

 7 MAC OLGA Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1G. Eslick 528711 4/3231

 8 MOUNT OXLEY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R6, P 6P 3M 5M 5/1F. Micallef 469203 10/1184

 9 HARDAWAY RANGER Weighted points score BUL, 15/12/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2R. Marsden 529645 3/2156

 10 DELTA KADE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/12/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4R. Tyler 526610 1/0140

 11 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3C. Bell 529719 2/1134

 12 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 497955 8/6129

 13 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score RIC, 30/09/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2S. Dickinson 526400 3/2120

 14 COLD STREAK Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4C. Bell 531982 1/0117

 15 ASQUITH BALE Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 526095 1/0117

 16 JOHN JOHN DORY Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3A. Bell 527956 2/1114

 17 ZIPPING CHARM Weighted points score NOW, 24/10/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3F. Goodwin 526329 2/1114

 18 YAKI BLUE Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Forner 498467 4/3114

 19 HIGH SPEED 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/10/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2A. Fleming 493463 4/2111

 20 STARDOM AWAKENS Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 4Y 5/3R. Arnold 491853 2/1105

 21 DELANY BOY Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 8Y 5/3L. Warren 521042 4/1104

 22 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1102

 23 FAY'S DAY OFF 3 Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0102

 24 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3C. Bell 526173 3/199

 25 STILTON GEM 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2020, R4, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4R. Tyler 498943 1/097

 26 KINKADE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4J. Mcgrath 526612 1/095

 27 HOT STREAK Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4C. Bell 531981 1/093

 28 LOVE IS SERIOUS Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4R. Arnold 494180 1/088

 29 CRAZY KYLIE Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/2L. Warren 485733 4/285

 30 YOUNG RODGER Weighted points score RIC, 16/12/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 December 2020
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Div Wins /
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 1 RUBY ZEAL Last start winner DAP, 17/12/2020, R7, P 1P 8P 2P 1/3M. Clayton 508210 9/7195

 2 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 1/2W. White 499387 8/7274

 3 HARDAWAY HARADA Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 1/2R. Marsden 488910 34/21264

 4 HOLA ADIOS Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R7, P 2P 8P 5P 2/1/3A. Bell 526255 9/7219

 5 QUIET MIRACLE Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 3/1/2M. Clayton 500381 9/8174

 6 QUICK SINGLE Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/2F. Goodwin 500617 8/7264

 7 VENOM CARTEL Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 2P 3/1/3B. Dickinson 520939 7/5234

 8 PRODIGIOUS Weighted points score BUL, 15/12/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 3/1/1R. Blakely 495754 9/8213

 9 DAYANA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 3/1/2S. Rhodes 499205 7/599
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P MDN 297 NONE
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 1 CULPABLE MODEL Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R1, P 2P M/1M. Clayton 532365 0/0134

 2 WALKAWAY SLOW Last start placegetter DAP, 19/11/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1N. Collins 499752 0/092

 3 ZIEMS PARK GIRL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 17/12/2020, R2, P

DAP, 10/12/2020, R2, P

3P 3P 5P M/1J. Tweddle 533621 0/0112

 4 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 13/12/2020, R4, P

DAP, 10/12/2020, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1J. Davis 526972 0/0108

 5 STORM RAZOR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts PPK, 19/12/2020, R1, Y

WAU, 14/12/2020, R2, P

3Y 2P 8P M/1B. Harmey 532322 0/086

 6 CYPRUS 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/12/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 2P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/066

 7 MAC SECRET First start M/1G. Eslick 538075 0/00

 8 BLAZING BOBBIE First start M/1R. Hoogenboom 535398 0/00

 9 SKEDADDLE ROLLO First start M/1K. Keys 532471 0/00

 10 CEDAR NORM Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 17/12/2020, R1, P 4P M/1R. Blakely 527412 0/058

 11 MY HERO WALLY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 18/12/2020, R1, P 4P M/1A. Bell 532844 0/058

 12 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 3 Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/052

 13 INDI'S BOY Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1C. Galwey 525305 0/051

 14 ELLA LOPEZ 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 5 520 5GS
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 1 OPINIONS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/2M. Burton 526356 6/2294

 2 GIVE US EBONY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/1A. Bell 498901 10/4267

 3 LIGHT AND LILY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/2J. Tweddle 533622 3/2240

 4 WICKED SAPPHIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/3R. King 532465 2/1204

 5 GOOD ODDS REBEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/3A. Bell 531156 5/1204

 6 ZIEMS PARK MISS Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4J. Tweddle 533617 1/0195

 7 WHISPY BALE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 1P 5/3S. Rhodes 497106 2/1177

 8 BLACK CHILLI Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4K. Burnett 526900 1/0141

 9 RITZA RACHELLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/1J. Scerri 507348 4/3129

 10 LEGACIES 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 2/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ZIPPING NISEKO Last start winner DAP, 17/12/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4L. Adams 528599 1/0134

 2 LEGACIES 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 2/0102

 3 MOMENT OF BLISS Last start Provincial winner WAG, 11/12/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3P. Sims 524939 2/1214

 4 COAST MODEL Last start Provincial winner GBN, 18/12/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3A. Lord 532362 2/1170

 5 DIVINE JEWEL Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/12/2020, R8, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bell 525978 7/3126

 6 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4M. Burton 522069 3/0192

 7 ACROSS THE SKY Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 3Y 1P 1P 5/4W. White 520422 4/0189

 8 COSMIC KID Weighted points score BUL, 15/12/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4C. Bell 532440 1/0165

 9 GOOSE STEP Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 3P 5/4B. Dickinson 527352 1/0148

 10 NICMAC PADDYWACK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1C. Bell 490638 8/3138

 11 LIGHTNING KIWI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/12/2020, R1, C 7C 3C 5P 5/2C. Bell 508245 6/2135

 12 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2A. Bell 498875 7/2133

 13 REAL FAITH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2C. Madonis 494365 5/2129

 14 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bell 527959 3/0129

 15 SUCH A BUZZ Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3S. Lambley 521338 3/1114

 16 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0108

 17 FAY'S DAY OFF 4 Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0102

 18 BUGATTI CHECKERS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 520528 1/090
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 1 ZIEMS PARK GIRL 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1J. Tweddle 533621 0/0112

 2 NICMAC PRINCE Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R2, P 2P 6P M/1M. Forner 532113 0/092

 3 NORDIC FORCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/12/2020, R1, P 2P M/1S. Sundstrom 534579 0/0134

 4 RITZA ALIRA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 28/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 2P M/1N. Tetley 529686 0/072

 5 EUPHEMISM First start M/1S. Evans 532604 0/00

 6 BUGATTI FLASH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 6P M/1J. Davis 520525 0/084

 7 AFFIRMATION Weighted points score RIC, 16/12/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 7P M/1K. Coleman 526230 0/066

 8 TUTU TANGO Weighted points score NOW, 11/10/2020, R2, P 4P 8P 6P M/1A. Manwaring 529590 0/058

 9 MUMNESIA Weighted points score DAP, 03/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1K. Coleman 490791 0/054

 10 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R2, P 6P 6Y 6P M/1D. Upward 531247 0/043
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DAP Thursday, 24 December 2020
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 1 SECOND EXIT Weighted points score BGC, 10/12/2020, R7, 1 3C 1P 1P 1/3P. Sims 495052 19/7428

 2 CAWBORNE FOOTROT Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R8, P 6P 7C 6C 2/1/2A. Lord 533711 13/7259

 3 NICMAC PADDYWACK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1C. Bell 490638 8/4138

 4 TOPPER MCGARRETT Last start winner DAP, 17/12/2020, R6, P 1P 6C 3C 5/2F. Harris 492360 6/2181

 5 TOPPER BRAX Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R6, P 3P 4C 3C 5/4F. Harris 492358 6/0260

 6 REDSHIFT SEVEN 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 17/12/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4J. Little 522317 6/0210

 7 ALL STAR PUNK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/12/2020, R5, C 3C 8P 3P 5/4J. Coyle 522892 8/0243

 8 LIGHTNING KIWI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/12/2020, R1, C 7C 3C 5P 5/4C. Bell 508245 6/0135

 9 BUGATTI CHECKERS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 520528 1/090
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 1 ALL STAR PUNK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/12/2020, R5, C 3C 8P 3P 2/1/2J. Coyle 522892 8/7243
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 1 REDSHIFT SEVEN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 3/1/2J. Little 522317 6/5210

 2 CARSON BALE Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R9, P 3P 7C 3P 3/1/2S. Rhodes 497954 7/5143

 3 SECRET OBSESSION Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 3/1/2D. Sundstrom 491540 6/5129
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 1 GALENA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 499384 5/4207
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 1 BUGATTI FLASH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 6P M/1J. Davis 520525 0/084
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